T9 BOL-A / BOL-B
Exterior Range / Bollard A / B
A heavy duty extruded aluminium bollard with base plate. Root
mounting kit supplied.
Specification
• Die cast aluminium head and base
• Removable gear tray for easy maintenance
• Powder coated finish
• Polycarbonate clear lens
• Extruded aluminium body
• Anodised aluminium concentric louvres
• LED 4000°K
Application
• Walkways
• Parking Areas
• Parks and Gardens
BOL A
Product Codes
T9BOLA070H 70W HQ1
T9BOLA070S 70W SON
T9BOLA142CZ 42W PLT
T9BOLA1100EZ 11W 1100 Lm
T9BOLA2000EZ 20W 2000 Lm
T9BOLA3000EZ 32W 3000 Lm
T9BOLB1620EZ 18W 1620 Lm
Add suffix /EM for 3hr Maintained Emergency
Wattage consumption and performance is subject to improvements.
Please check the current technical data at the time of purchase.
Dimensions
BOL B
BOL A
BOL B
175mm 200mm